



Edgar Filing: GAP INC - Form 4

Common Stock	10/19/2006	S	262,051	D	\$ 19.5	2,306,328	I	By trusts
Common Stock	10/19/2006	S	21,350	D	\$ 19.51	2,284,978	I	By trusts
Common Stock	10/19/2006	S	9,200	D	\$ 19.52	2,275,778	I	By trusts
Common Stock	10/19/2006	S	5,250	D	\$ 19.53	2,270,528	I	By trusts
Common Stock	10/19/2006	S	14,150	D	\$ 19.54	2,256,378	I	By trusts
Common Stock	10/19/2006	S	9,300	D	\$ 19.55	2,247,078	I	By trusts
Common Stock	10/19/2006	S	3,550	D	\$ 19.56	2,243,528	I	By trusts
Common Stock	10/19/2006	S	8,350	D	\$ 19.57	2,235,178	I	By trusts
Common Stock	10/19/2006	S	13,150	D	\$ 19.58	2,222,028	I	By trusts
Common Stock	10/19/2006	S	11,450	D	\$ 19.59	2,210,578	I	By trusts
Common Stock	10/19/2006	S	3,000	D	\$ 19.6	2,207,578	I	By trusts
Common Stock	10/19/2006	S	5,350	D	\$ 19.61	2,202,228	I	By trusts
Common Stock	10/20/2006	S	216,500	D	\$ 19.3	1,985,728	I	By trusts
Common Stock	10/20/2006	S	25,000	D	\$ 19.36	1,960,728	I	By trusts
Common Stock	10/20/2006	S	80,850	D	\$ 19.37	1,879,878	I	By trusts
Common Stock	10/20/2006	S	50,851	D	\$ 19.4	1,829,027	I	By trusts
Common Stock	10/20/2006	S	120,000	D	\$ 19.47	1,709,027	I	By trusts
Common Stock	10/20/2006	S	50,000	D	\$ 19.5	1,659,027	I	By trusts
Common Stock	10/20/2006	S	25,000	D	\$ 19.52	1,634,027	I	By trusts
Common Stock						28,684,509	D	
						33,918	I	By spouse

Common  
Stock

Common  
Stock

5,000,000 I

By Fisher  
Core  
Holdings  
L.P. (1)

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

**Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.**

SEC 1474  
(9-02)

**Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned**  
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)	7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of Derivative Securities Owned Beneficially (Instr. 5)
				Code	V (A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares

## Reporting Owners

### Reporting Owner Name / Address

### Relationships

Director 10% Owner Officer Other

FISHER JOHN J  
ONE MARITIME PLAZA, SUITE 1400  
SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94111

X

## Signatures

Jane Spray,  
Attorney-in-fact 10/23/2006

        \*\*Signature of Reporting Person

Date

## Explanation of Responses:

\* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).

\*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. *See* 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

The reporting person is a general partner of Fisher Core Holdings L.P., a Delaware limited partnership ("Fisher Holdings"), that owns the reported securities. As a general partner of Fisher Holdings, the reporting person may be deemed to have indirect beneficial ownership of (1) the shares of Common Stock of which Fisher Holdings has beneficial ownership. However, the reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership of all shares of Common Stock held by Fisher Holdings except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein as set forth in Table I.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.